
The tradition of vacationing
                 in Acapulco renewed!

Beach   Pool     Snack Bar    Amazing Activities Program    Beautiful restaurant with breathtaking view of the bay  

Acapulco     Mexico

Grupo Hotelero Santa Fe operates  several brands including Krystal, Krystal Business, Krystal Beach,
Mosquito Beach, Mosquito Blue, Hilton Guadalajara, Hilton Puerto Vallarta Resort and Hilton Garden Innkrystal-hotels.com

Costera Miguel Alemán # 163, Fracc. Magallanes Acapulco, Guerrero, México 39670



Direct to the heart

Everything for everybody 

Meetings and convention

All inclusive, means zero worries 

Choose your ideal place

RESTAURANT´S and BAR´S

aquamarina restaurant :

la  palapa restaurant:

snack bar:

AMENITIES IN ROOMS
• Private Balcony
• King Size or 2 Queen Beds
• Air conditioner with individual control
• Cable TV 
• Safe deposit box 
• Hair dryer 
• Iron-Ironing board

Facilities and services

Tel. (744) 485-5050  Fax. (744) 485-5543  /  01 800 021 1414
dpelayo@gsf-hotels.com 

lobby bar:

pool  bar  (bar de alberca):

All Inclusive (room with meals and beverages; Only Room, Room and Break-
fast.

you will be able to order typical Mexi-
can snacks and Hors’Douvres while 
enjoying the magnificent climate and 
recreational activities.

 
ROOMS CAPACITIES

AREA
ROOMS 

SIZE
( W x L)

  HEIGHT

THEATER COCKTAIL SCHOOL BANQUET U SHAPEMM M 2

Acapulco

Sección A,B,C (c/u)

Salón Hornos

Salón Caleta

Salón Papagayo

19x7.80

15x7

12x5

6x8

9.3x71

24x19

148

105

446

3.70

2.35

2.35

2.47

3.70

120

100

50

120

450

60

50

80

330

80

70

70

40

40

200

48

60 8

66

FEET  

ft 2

1593

1130

4800

516

645

710 60

90

65

30

Salón Roqueta

30

160

380

45

40

20

50

30

90

Live those unforgettable vacations, full of sun, sand and sea in one of the prime 
locations in the "Golden Zone of Acapulco" just across from the Papagayo Park 
and the La Gran Plaza shopping center.

• 400 comfortable rooms and suites
•
•
 Beach Club with lounge chairs 

• 2 restaurants, 2 bars and 1 snack bar.
• 5 meeting rooms with capacity to up
 to 450 persons

• Valet parking and parking area ($)
• Laundry and pressing service ($)
• Room Service ($)
• WiFi ($)

Kids club named KAMP KRYSTAL 
with plenty of fun in our pool area 
with activities for kids and adults 

It is located besides the pool where 

Located on the beach which offers 
sea food specialties in a authentic 
tropical atmosphere.  

Offers breakfast, lunch and dinner, 
buffet style or a la carte with 
panoramic views of the bay in a famil-
iar relaxing ambiance..  

With a spectacular view of the bay to 
enjoy sporting events.  

Enjoy your refreshing cocktails or 
your favorite drink.  .  

Your business meetings, social events such as your quincea�era party or gradu-
ation event celebration will be a success in one or the meeting rooms with our 
group of highly qualified professional staff that will assist you and oversee your 
event.

At the Krystal Beach Acapulco, our services and amenities guarantee the enjoy-
ment, fun and entertainment for all members of the family, including our pool 
areas, beach club, kids club with daily activities and non-motorized water 
sports. 


