ACAPULCO MEXICO



BEACH POOL SNACK BAR AMAZING ACTIVITIES PROGRAM BEAUTIFUL RESTAURANT WITH BREATHTAKING VIEW OF THE BAY



# THE TRADITION OF VACATIONING IN ACAPULCO YENEWED



Costera Miguel Alemán # 163, Fracc. Magallanes Acapulco, Guerrero, México 39670



KRYSTAL-HOTELS.COM

**Grupo Hotelero Santa Fe** operates several brands including Krystal, Krystal Business, Krystal Beach, Mosquito Beach, Mosquito Blue, Hilton Guadalajara, Hilton Puerto Vallarta Resort and Hilton Garden Inn

# DIRECT TO THE HEART

Live those unforgettable vacations, full of sun, sand and sea in one of the prime locations in the "Golden Zone of Acapulco" just across from the Papagayo Park and the La Gran Plaza shopping center.

#### **EVERYTHING FOR EVERYBODY**

At the Krystal Beach Acapulco, our services and amenities guarantee the enjoyment, fun and entertainment for all members of the family, including our pool areas, beach club, kids club with daily activities and non-motorized water sports.

# MEETINGS AND CONVENTION

Your business meetings, social events such as your quinceañera party or graduation event celebration will be a success in one or the meeting rooms with our group of highly qualified professional staff that will assist you and oversee your event.

ALL INCLUSIVE, MEANS ZERO WORRIES

#### CHOOSE YOUR IDEAL PLACE

All Inclusive (room with meals and beverages; Only Room, Room and Breakfast.

# **RESTAURANT'S AND BAR'S**

# AQUAMARINA RESTAURANT :

Offers breakfast, lunch and dinner, buffet style or a la carte with panoramic views of the bay in a familiar relaxing ambiance..

# LA PALAPA RESTAURANT:

Located on the beach which offers sea food specialties in a authentic tropical atmosphere.

#### SNACK BAR:

It is located besides the pool where



you will be able to order typical Mexican snacks and Hors'Douvres while enjoying the magnificent climate and recreational activities.

#### LOBBY BAR:

With a spectacular view of the bay to enjoy sporting events.

# POOL BAR (BAR DE ALBERCA):

Enjoy your refreshing cocktails or your favorite drink. .



#### **AMENITIES IN ROOMS**

- Private Balcony
- King Size or 2 Queen Beds
- Air conditioner with individual control
- Cable TV
- Safe deposit box
- Hair dryer
- Iron-Ironing board



# **FACILITIES AND SERVICES**

- 400 comfortable rooms and suites
- Beach Club with lounge chairs
- Kids club named KAMP KRYSTAL with plenty of fun in our pool area with activities for kids and adults
- 2 restaurants, 2 bars and 1 snack bar.
- 5 meeting rooms with capacity to up to 450 persons
- Valet parking and parking area (\$)
- Laundry and pressing service (\$)
- Room Service (\$)
- WiFi (\$)

# **ROOMS CAPACITIES**

ROOMS	SIZE ( W × L) MM	AREA M²	FEET ft <sup>2</sup>	HEIGHT	THEATER	COCKTAIL	SCHOOL	BANQUET	U SHAPE
Acapulco	24x19	446	4800	3.70	450	330	200	380	90
Sección A,B,C (c/u)	19x7.80	148	1593	3.70	120	60	80	90	45
Salón Hornos	15x7	105	1130	2.35	100	50	70	65	40
Salón Caleta	6x8	48	516	2.35	50		40	30	20
Salón Papagayo	12x5	60	645	8	120	80	70	30	50
Salón Roqueta	9.3x71	66	710	2.47	60		40	160	30